Wichita KS Government Teachers
Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name

Leete Rebecca Jo Total

Hunter Mary E Total

Plotner Margaret Noreen Total
Petersen Janet Lynn Total
Beldin Nancy Joy Total

Jamis Julia Lisbeth Total
Loewen Jarrod K Total

Cottner Carlos E Total

Niedens Penny Sue Total

Kuter Sarah J Total

Gill Ann Elaine Total
Bloir-Pappan Suzanna Kay Total
Thorpe Jennifer Marie Total
Stenzel Karla K Total
Palmateer Karen Elaine Total
Schnell Sharon Elizabeth Total
Kuhns Michelle B Total
Copeland Merrilee Total
Badgett Angelique C Total
Wheeler Richard K Total

Van Arsdale-Hansen Liseann C Total
Forshee Johanna M Total
Swisher Beverly J Total

Gray Donald L Total

Morton Jeanne Total

Assumptions

1. Est. Begin pensions 35 years
2. Retirement age 62

3. No COLA

Est. Beginning

2010 Wages .
Pension
$105,070 $64,356
$103,449 $63,362
$103,376 $63,318
$96,618 $59,178
$94,766 $58,044
$94,664 $57,982
$93,796 $57,450
$91,305 $55,925
$89,662 $54,918
$89,343 $54,722
$88,121 $53,974
$87,526 $53,610
$86,921 $53,239
$84,814 $51,948
$81,225 $49,750
$81,187 $49,727
$80,959 $49,587
$80,463 $49,283
$79,898 $48,938
$79,464 $48,672
$78,456 $48,055
$77,753 $47,624
$77,042 $47,188
$76,736 $47,001
$75,805 $46,431

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout

$1,544,533
$1,520,696
$1,519,631
$1,420,280
$1,393,061
$1,391,562
$1,378,795
$1,342,188
$1,318,029
$1,313,339
$1,295,374
$1,286,637
$1,277,737
$1,246,758
$1,194,003
$1,193,446
$1,190,090
$1,182,800
$1,174,508
$1,168,121
$1,153,310
$1,142,966
$1,132,522
$1,128,017
$1,114,333
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Est SS Age 62

$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000



