Wichita KS Government Teachers Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name	2010 Wages	Est. Beginning Pension	Est. Lifetime Pension Payout	Est SS Age 62
Leete Rebecca Jo Total	\$105,070	\$64,356	\$1,544,533	\$22 <i>,</i> 000
Hunter Mary E Total	\$103,449	\$63,362	\$1,520,696	\$22 <i>,</i> 000
Plotner Margaret Noreen Total	\$103,376	\$63,318	\$1,519,631	\$22 <i>,</i> 000
Petersen Janet Lynn Total	\$96,618	\$59,178	\$1,420,280	\$21,000
Beldin Nancy Joy Total	\$94,766	\$58,044	\$1,393,061	\$21,000
Jamis Julia Lisbeth Total	\$94,664	\$57,982	\$1,391,562	\$21,000
Loewen Jarrod K Total	\$93,796	\$57,450	\$1,378,795	\$21,000
Cottner Carlos E Total	\$91 <i>,</i> 305	\$55,925	\$1,342,188	\$21,000
Niedens Penny Sue Total	\$89,662	\$54,918	\$1,318,029	\$21,000
Kuter Sarah J Total	\$89,343	\$54,722	\$1,313,339	\$21,000
Gill Ann Elaine Total	\$88,121	\$53,974	\$1,295,374	\$21,000
Bloir-Pappan Suzanna Kay Total	\$87,526	\$53,610	\$1,286,637	\$21,000
Thorpe Jennifer Marie Total	\$86,921	\$53,239	\$1,277,737	\$21,000
Stenzel Karla K Total	\$84,814	\$51,948	\$1,246,758	\$20,000
Palmateer Karen Elaine Total	\$81,225	\$49,750	\$1,194,003	\$20,000
Schnell Sharon Elizabeth Total	\$81,187	\$49,727	\$1,193,446	\$20,000
Kuhns Michelle B Total	\$80,959	\$49,587	\$1,190,090	\$20,000
Copeland Merrilee Total	\$80,463	\$49,283	\$1,182,800	\$20,000
Badgett Angelique C Total	\$79,898	\$48,938	\$1,174,508	\$20,000
Wheeler Richard K Total	\$79,464	\$48,672	\$1,168,121	\$20,000
Van Arsdale-Hansen Liseann C Total	\$78,456	\$48,055	\$1,153,310	\$20,000
Forshee Johanna M Total	\$77,753	\$47,624	\$1,142,966	\$20,000
Swisher Beverly J Total	\$77,042	\$47,188	\$1,132,522	\$20,000
Gray Donald L Total	\$76,736	\$47,001	\$1,128,017	\$20 <i>,</i> 000
Morton Jeanne Total	\$75 <i>,</i> 805	\$46,431	\$1,114,333	\$20,000

Assumptions

1. Est. Begin pensions 35 years

2. Retirement age 62

3. No COLA

Published by Taxpayers United of America ~ www.taxpayersunited.org